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Weds 10th January U12 & U14 Football vs Mounts Bay Academy @ Mounts Bay Academy  

(3 - 6pm) 

Tues 16th January U13 Girls Cricket @ Mounts Bay Academy (11:15 - 3pm) 

Weds 17th January U13 & U15 Football vs Mounts Bay Academy @ Cape Cornwall School  

(3 - 6pm) 

Mon 22nd January U12 Boys Cricket @ Mounts Bay Academy (11:15 - 3pm) 

Weds 24th January U12 & U14 Football vs Humphry Davy School @ Humphry Davy School  

(3 - 6pm) 

Thurs 25th January U13 Girls Hockey @ Penair & Truro School (All day) 

School Games Inclusion Festival Swim @ Newquay 

Tues 30th January U14 Boys Hockey @ Penair & Truro School (All day) 

U12 Girls Cricket @ Mounts Bay Academy (11:15 - 3pm) 

Weds 31st January Penzance Hockey League (3:45 - 5:15pm)  

Thurs 1st February U13 & U15 Football vs Humphry Davy School @ Cape Cornwall School  

(3 - 6pm) 

Thurs 8th February U14 Girls Rugby @ Mounts Bay Academy (All day) 

Weds 21st February U13 & U15 Football vs Hayle Academy @ Hayle Academy (3 - 6pm) 

Thurs 22nd February U13 Boys Hockey @ Penair & Truro School (All day) 

Weds 28th February Penzance Hockey League (3:45 - 5:15pm)  

Thurs 29th February School Games Inclusion Multiskills @ Penryn  

School Games Football @ Mounts Bay Academy (1 - 4pm) 

Fri 1st March U12 Boys Hockey County @ Penryn School (All day) 

Tues 5th March U12 Girls Hockey @ Penair & Truro School (All day) 

Weds 6th March School Games Touch Rugby Qualifier @ Mounts Bay Academy  

(3:30 - 5pm) 

Thurs 7th March U12 & U14 Football vs Hayle Academy @ Cape Cornwall School  

(3 - 6pm) 

Weds 13th March Penzance Hockey League (3:45 - 5:15pm)  

Weds 20th March U13 & U15 Football vs St Ives School @ St Ives School (3 - 6pm)  

Fri 22nd March Cornwall School Spring Games @ Bodmin (All day) 

Weds 27th March U12 & U14 Football vs St Ives School @ Cape (3 - 6pm) 

  

 Extra cup fixtures will be announced 

  

  

 


